AIRDNA Subscription

AirDNA Standalone Solutions:
1. Monthly Market Summary Report (MSR) Subscription* - $250/month - Duval County

o Excel report w/ Key Performance Metrics including Occupancy, ADR, and RevPAR - combined with STAR reports you can
build a much more complete analysis of the full lodging ecosystem

o Ability to customize client-specific metrics at zip code and neighborhood level

e Subscription includes all historical data with first deliverable (data from Oct 2014 in most markets)

e Click links for Monthly & Weekly samples

2. Market Minder Subscription

- $40/month - Jacksonville (excluding the Beaches)
- $100/month - Duval County (includes Jacksonville, Atlantic Beach, Neptune Beach, Jacksonville Beach)

o Interactive market intelligence dashboards with Pricing, Occupancy, and Revenue trends down to the zip code, neighborhood,
and property level
e Nice, France is a free demo city to test the online software

3. Traveler Origin Data* - $300/month - Duval County

o Tracks every Airbnb review since 2012 including profile details (city, country of origin, review text, profile photos & URL)
« Data on guest origin providing insight into overall trends and marketing campaign effectiveness


http://t.sidekickopen10.com/e1t/c/5/f18dQhb0SdYj8bGch0W2n0x6l2B9nMJW7t69rM8rBqZ-W63Bb-g16gGCZf3DSB2Q01?t=https%3A%2F%2Fdrive.google.com%2Fopen%3Fid%3D1CkVBTEv5Syc5lsQeW1cPyLZKM6xqaSYc&si=277875002&pi=b8642700-94ae-4e4b-92b9-905a3f8a6588
http://t.sidekickopen10.com/e1t/c/5/f18dQhb0SdYj8bGch0W2n0x6l2B9nMJW7t69rM8rBqZ-W63Bb-g16gGCZf3DSB2Q01?t=https%3A%2F%2Fdocs.google.com%2Fspreadsheets%2Fd%2F1r3dQtcYE60sxMcD_uoQejvJrJ_Sj3gHtVeaczCYRupw%2Fedit%23gid%3D1571820953&si=277875002&pi=b8642700-94ae-4e4b-92b9-905a3f8a6588
http://t.sidekickopen10.com/e1t/c/5/f18dQhb0SdYj8bGch0W2n0x6l2B9nMJW7t69rM8rBqZ-W63Bb-g16gGCZf3DSB2Q01?t=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.airdna.co%2Fmarket-data%2Fapp%2Fus%2Fflorida%2Fjacksonville%2Foverview&si=277875002&pi=b8642700-94ae-4e4b-92b9-905a3f8a6588
http://t.sidekickopen10.com/e1t/c/5/f18dQhb0SdYj8bGch0W2n0x6l2B9nMJW7t69rM8rBqZ-W63Bb-g16gGCZf3DSB2Q01?t=https%3A%2F%2Fdrive.google.com%2Ffile%2Fd%2F1xV9PZM0fla7PpF3tS48rENj_2VG1mTWu%2Fview%3Fusp%3Dsharing&si=277875002&pi=b8642700-94ae-4e4b-92b9-905a3f8a6588

Data pulled up to

140683 - Duval County
Total Available Listings
Entire Place
Private Room
Shared Room
Booked Listings
Entire Place
Private Room
Shared Room
Room Nights - Entire Place
Total Available
Booked
Room Nights - Hotel Comparable
Total Available
Booked
Listing Nights - Entire Place
Available
Booked
Occupancy
Entire Place
Hotel Comparable
ADR
Entire Place
Hotel Comparable
RevPAR
Entire Place
Hotel Comparable

Apr-18

Jan-16

152
142

123
87

5,863

2,860

1,198
666

3,067
1,560

50.9%
55.6%

$110.18
$77.57

$56.04
$43.12

Feb-16

154
138

116
83

5,124

3,317

1,206
863

2,778
1,887

67.9%
71.6%

$101.74
$81.79

$69.11
$58.53

Mar-16

159
143

126
103

6,096

3,803

1,385
908

3,249
2,109

64.9%
65.6%

$114.55
$81.35

$74.36
$53.33

AirDNA

1644 Platte Street
4th Floor

Denver, CO 80202
+1(720) 372-2318
hello@airdna.co

Apr-16 May-16

177 198
171 176
2 2
141 150
132 138
2 2

6,450 7,727
3,448 4,067

1,275 1,450
744 853

3,367 3,882
1,893 2,157

56.2% 55.6%
58.4% 58.8%

$124.11  $133.47
$84.12 $86.22

$69.78 $74.16
$49.09 $50.72

Jun-16

191
181

138
123

6,785

4,163

1,249
998

3,336
2,226

66.7%
79.9%

$128.13
$80.54

$85.49
$64.36

Jul-16

204
183

163
131

8,472

4,787

1,442
1,006

4,120
2,467

59.9%
69.8%

$126.87
$83.07

$75.97
$57.95

Aug-16

224
189

164
130

8,271

3,636

1,634
941

4,186
2,017

48.2%
57.6%

$116.35
$79.44

$56.06
$45.75

Sep-16

227
199

161
140

7,724

3,791

1,708
981

4,035
2,076

51.4%
57.4%

$128.55
$81.38

$66.14
$46.74

Oct-16

272
213

210
159
a

11,448
4,868

1,929
1,062

5,444
2,497

45.9%
55.1%

$140.79
$84.13

$64.58
$46.32

Nov-16

276
219

214
167

11,189

5,332

1,897
1,023

5,336
2,621

49.1%
53.9%

$155.16
$84.91

$76.21
$45.79

Dec-16

281
211

232
165

12,404

6,672

1,901
1,145

5,826
3,267

56.1%
60.2%

$148.66
$82.43

$83.36
$49.65

Mar-18

504
337

441
266

23,536

16,716

4,039
2,920

11,367
8,099

71.3%
72.3%

$172.68
$97.05

$123.04
$70.16



Definitions
Available Listings

Booked Listings
Listing Nights
Hotel Comparable
Listings

Room Nights

Occupancy
ADR

RevPAR

Terms

. AIRDNA

The count of Airbnb listings that were advertised for rent during the month or had a booked day in the month.

The count of Airbnb listings that had at least one booked day in the month.

The sum of all nights that were available for rent and were booked in the month. This only counts listings as being
available if they had one booked night in the month.

Studio and one bedroom entire place rentals. AirDNA believes these are the type of listings most likely to compete
directly with hotels.

Listing Nights multiplied by the number of bedrooms in each listing.

Booked Listing Nights divided by Available Listing Nights.

The Average Daily Rate charged per booked entire place listing. ADR includes cleaning fees but not other Airbnb
service fees or taxes

Revenue Per Available Room = Entire Place ADR * Occupancy. Differing from the hotel industry, we consider entire
place listings as a "room".

All currency amounts in USD.

For information on AirDNA data collection methods visit our "Data Collection Methodology" page:
https://www.airdna.co/methodology

Please click on the link below for our full terms of service:
https://www.airdna.co/terms
Section 3.1 of the terms we reproduce below:

"AirDNA sells various data products (the "Product(s)") from the Site to end-user customers who receive the
Products only for their own personal use. This may also include a subscription service ("Subscription(s)").

You may not purchase Products or Subscriptions for further distribution or resale or for any other commercial or
business purpose, without explicit contractual agreement with AirDNA. The purchase of the Products and the
rights and privileges conferred are personal and non-transferable."


https://www.airdna.co/methodology
https://www.airdna.co/terms

.

B et

‘E,.

LETLTLE X o

Carcerale

el Wl poicab it
Tetrace

O g i e

Frn Wl

“Hecaiey —



P-aec

COlnet - Agenda Docume. - VAD Nl Yahoo Mews - Latest New..

Breaking News, Top News... 3] Florida Politics — Campaig

MarketMinder ™ Blog  Research
: o Click hate to sxplons & complataly unlockad vartion of MasatMinder.
I E Market Overview

Jacksonville Q

Insights on 872 active rintals
36 months of market trends

Access ol 25 regions in Jacksonville

672 Active Rentals

Frankhnicmwn

@) ol

H Rental Type

[« 00 400
Rental Size
Ataric Rk
e | eptune Uesch
Jacksomlle
ach
v v L 9
3 4 Poran Vedra
Weach
Sawgratd
Rental Activity A 4 Palm Valey
= ? miianm & g . ® +
1 ® e s =
T Lakeaide E 'Hﬂ\_.' b . 8 =
ans) s =
~ Booked Google P e T e




0= 888 | £ aubnb Pricng Deta for She_

City Ceuncl &) Bill Search -~ TDC vt [ Yakhoo News - Latest Mew.. « © Bresking Mews, Tep News_ &) Flesida Politics - Campaig..

MarketMinder™ Blog Research Contact  Login

Insights on 672 active rentals
38 months of marked trends

I - Jacksonville Q bt - Acowss all 26 roglons in Jacksorille
) e
E M,
Future Supply and Available Rates Andtent TR i E 3 Lol
Data Pange ; Eingroen
h Hate percontse & tecket Boach @
: VU G Amalia I3land
2y = ®
Four Crowks: At LR
o
g o
Prosim
-
ass
% L )
m -
e Yol
o
afamaio
G5 Trvahod Mils paranzar
Green Cove = Swamp  Nygigmal
(W) Tagrrwe Fmg Speingh (i) Congervatia +
D) Aren
= e S
€1 Aneiting
Google & (2] g ke 92510 Googin e J e




pp/us/floric : e/accupancy L - @0 | & aibnb Occupancy Rates fo... %

‘s G Google &) Home ~ COlnet / CityCouncil £]BillSearch / TDC / COlnet- AgendaDocum.. / VAB | Yahoo News - LatestNew...  Breaking News, Top News... & Florida Politics - Campaig...

MarketMinder™ Blog Research Contact

Click here to explore a completely unlocked version of MarketMinder.

Market Occupancy Insights on 672 active rentals

) 36 months of market trends
Jacksonville Q_  searchneighborhoods - Access all 25 regions in Jacksonville

StMarys

Lessie Y~ g o

Andrews

_

Hiliard Everureen

Fernandina
iy s

@
thly a -4 @ ] @
: @

65

Dyal JHies Amelia Island

Amelia City

Four Creeks.
Historical Occupancy Rates Callahan e ranklintown

ieorge Kent
EntireHame »  Bedrooms:i4 »  Accommodates 10 b poly
D) Timucuan
() 25th percentile (2 50th percentile (2 (O 90th percentile ﬁ?ﬁgﬁ;’
Preserve’

Baldwin eptune. B.gach

Subscribe to view

Jacksonville

@) (akeside :
@ Fiuit Cove ocatee
Middleburg

Asbury Lake G,usna

Tolomato

Twelve Mile Natanzas

Green Cova amp. National.
Booking Lead Time Pt e fa

g 4!!&
=) Vilanok
= &t Aijenictina
Google @ 17} Map data £2018 Google INE




44 G Google @ Home ~ COknet  City Council &7 8ill Search -~ TBC - COLnet - Agenda Dacum...

VAR [N ¥ahao Mews - Latest Mew.. « Breaking Mews, Top Mews... 5 Flarida Peftics - Campaiq...

A AIRDNA MarketMinder*

Click hvere o explore & completely unlocked version of MarketMinder,
Markel Revenue Insights on 672 active rentals
Jacksonville Q,  sesrchneighborhoeds - Access all 25 regions in Jacksonville

& Entire Home H Private Room

: G -
Ardrras W b
$ $ Y ; Lessie = = ...
AR S Hetard Eoargvan: : ®
Bocker Fomardis
Fied et
- i -0 ) : @
\ Dyal = ulee God  Amalia Island ()
Eour, Cronks: Aatveia Cily,
Rental Revenue g

Entirs Home  » Bedrooms 14 » Actummatates =1 » m

(<4 50th percentile

(1 90th percentlle

@ i @

Bt Jobwrs u
Middieburg

Asbury Lake
Historical Market Revenue

Grgen Love .
i3] Penney Farma Speingu (i)
= ViAo e
Gocgle (@) 157! e s 92018 g inEQ SLAGGISHRS

@ Chal With

=2 4



