AIRDNA Subscription

AirDNA Standalone Solutions:

- 1. Monthly Market Summary Report (MSR) Subscription* \$250/month Duval County
 - Excel report w/ Key Performance Metrics including Occupancy, ADR, and RevPAR combined with STAR reports you can build a much more complete analysis of the full lodging ecosystem
 - Ability to customize client-specific metrics at zip code and neighborhood level
 - Subscription includes all historical data with first deliverable (data from Oct 2014 in most markets)
 - Click links for Monthly & Weekly samples

2. Market Minder Subscription

- \$40/month Jacksonville (excluding the Beaches)
- \$100/month Duval County (includes Jacksonville, Atlantic Beach, Neptune Beach, Jacksonville Beach)
 - Interactive market intelligence dashboards with Pricing, Occupancy, and Revenue trends down to the zip code, neighborhood, and property level
 - Nice, France is a free demo city to test the online software
- 3. Traveler Origin Data* \$300/month Duval County
 - Tracks every Airbnb review since 2012 including profile details (city, country of origin, review text, profile photos & URL)
 - Data on guest origin providing insight into overall trends and marketing campaign effectiveness



Data pulled up to

Apr-18

AirDNA 1644 Platte Street 4th Floor Denver, CO 80202 +1 (720) 372-2318 hello@airdna.co

		Jan-16	Feb-16	Mar-16	Apr-16	May-16	Jun-16	Jul-16	Aug-16	Sep-16	Oct-16	Nov-16	Dec-16	Mar-1	.8
140683 - Duval Cour	nty														
Total Ava	ilable Listings														
	Entire Place	152	154	159	177	198	191	204	224	227	272	276	281	50-	14
	Private Room	142	138	143	171	176	181	183	189	199	213	219	211	33	. 7
	Shared Room	2	2	3	2	2	2	3	4	3	4	1	3		8
Booked L	istings														
	Entire Place	123	116	126	141	150	138	163	164	161	210	214	232	44	1
	Private Room	87	83	103	132	138	123	131	130	140	159	167	165	26	6
	Shared Room	1	1	1	2	2	1	2	1	1	4	1	3		3
Room Nig	ghts - Entire Place														
	Total Available	5,863	5,124	6,096	6,450	7,727	6,785	8,472	8,271	7,724	11,448	11,189	12,404	23,53	6
	Booked	2,860	3,317	3,803	3,448	4,067	4,163	4,787	3,636	3,791	4,868	5,332	6,672	16,71	.6
Room Nig	ghts - Hotel Comparable														
	Total Available	1,198	1,206	1,385	1,275	1,450	1,249	1,442	1,634	1,708	1,929	1,897	1,901	4,03	9
	Booked	666	863	908	744	853	998	1,006	941	981	1,062	1,023	1,145	2,92	.0
Listing Ni	ghts - Entire Place														
	Available	3,067	2,778	3,249	3,367	3,882	3,336	4,120	4,186	4,035	5,444	5,336	5,826	11,36	i7
	Booked	1,560	1,887	2,109	1,893	2,157	2,226	2,467	2,017	2,076	2,497	2,621	3,267	8,09	9
Occupano	C y														
	Entire Place	50.9%	67.9%	64.9%	56.2%	55.6%	66.7%	59.9%	48.2%	51.4%	45.9%	49.1%	56.1%	71.39	%
	Hotel Comparable	55.6%	71.6%	65.6%	58.4%	58.8%	79.9%	69.8%	57.6%	57.4%	55.1%	53.9%	60.2%	72.3%	%
ADR															
	Entire Place	\$110.18	\$101.74	\$114.55	\$124.11	\$133.47	\$128.13	\$126.87	\$116.35	\$128.55	\$140.79	\$155.16	\$148.66	\$172.6	8
	Hotel Comparable	\$77.57	\$81.79	\$81.35	\$84.12	\$86.22	\$80.54	\$83.07	\$79.44	\$81.38	\$84.13	\$84.91	\$82.43	\$97.0	5
RevPAR															
	Entire Place	\$56.04	\$69.11	\$74.36	\$69.78	\$74.16	\$85.49	\$75.97	\$56.06	\$66.14	\$64.58	\$76.21	\$83.36	\$123.0	
	Hotel Comparable	\$43.12	\$58.53	\$53.33	\$49.09	\$50.72	\$64.36	\$57.95	\$45.75	\$46.74	\$46.32	\$45.79	\$49.65	\$70.1	.6



efi			

Available Listings	The count of Airbnb listings that were advertised for rent during the month or had a booked day in the month.
Booked Listings	The count of Airbnb listings that had at least one booked day in the month.
Listing Nights	The sum of all nights that were available for rent and were booked in the month. This only counts listings as being available if they had one booked night in the month.
Hotel Comparable Listings	Studio and one bedroom entire place rentals. AirDNA believes these are the type of listings most likely to compete directly with hotels.
Room Nights	Listing Nights multiplied by the number of bedrooms in each listing.
Occupancy	Booked Listing Nights divided by Available Listing Nights.
ADR	The Average Daily Rate charged per booked entire place listing. ADR includes cleaning fees but not other Airbnb service fees or taxes
RevPAR	Revenue Per Available Room = Entire Place ADR * Occupancy. Differing from the hotel industry, we consider entire place listings as a "room".
\$	All currency amounts in USD.

For information on AirDNA data collection methods visit our "Data Collection Methodology" page: https://www.airdna.co/methodology

Terms Please click on the link below for our full terms of service:

https://www.airdna.co/terms

Section 3.1 of the terms we reproduce below:

"AirDNA sells various data products (the "Product(s)") from the Site to end-user customers who receive the Products only for their own personal use. This may also include a subscription service ("Subscription(s)"). You may not purchase Products or Subscriptions for further distribution or resale or for any other commercial or business purpose, without explicit contractual agreement with AirDNA. The purchase of the Products and the rights and privileges conferred are personal and non-transferable."









